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Board of Directors* 9 Members (Executive Committee + 4 Committee Chairs)

Executive Committee

President * Josh Handest president@sandersonband.com

President-Elect * Rob Howard president_elect@sandersonband.com

Treasurer * Jon Lund treasurer@sandersonband.com

Assistant Treasurer / Fair Share * Madeleine Bunga
assistant_treasurer@sandersonband.com
fairshare@sandersonband.com

Secretary * Lisa Harpe secretary@sandersonband.com

Marketing & Communications
Committee Chair *

Tracy Wheeler mktg-com_chair@sandersonband.com

Ambassador Laurie Lund ambassador@sandersonband.com

Communications Tracy Wheeler communications@sandersonband.com

Email & Website System Administrator Josh Handest communications@sandersonband.com

Photographer Amy Jenkins photographer@sandersonband.com

Social Media Coordinator Shandra Ross social_media@sandersonband.com

Hospitality Committee Chair * Trina Bruner hospitality_chair@sandersonband.com

Awards Coordinator OPEN awards@sandersonband.com

Hospitality Events Coordinator Trina Bruner hospitality@sandersonband.com

Social Events Coordinator OPEN social@sandersonband.com

Spring Banquet Coordinator OPEN banquet@sandersonband.com

Fundraising Committee Chair * Shelli Rochford fundraising_chair@sandersonband.com

EXPO John Carter expo@sandersonband.com

Gift Cards Liese Faircloth giftcards@sandersonband.com

GoPlaySave Leslie Bryant goplaysave@sandersonband.com

Raise Right John Carter scrip@sandersonband.com

Spiritwear Shelli Rochford spiritwear@sandersonband.com

Walnut Creek Laurie Lund walnutcreek@sandersonband.com

Marching Band Committee Chair * Maggie Handest marchingband_chair@sandersonband.com

Band Camp Coordinator John Carter bandcamp@sandersonband.com

Bleacher Crew Coordinator Beverly Brown bleachers@sandersonband.com

Chaperone Coordinator Open chaperones@sandersonband.com

Color Guard Representative Rachel Gorrell colorguard@sandersonband.com

Percussion Ensemble Representative Tracy Wheeler percussion@sandersonband.com

Props, Pit, Truck & Equipment Jon Lund props_pit_truck@sandersonband.com

Uniforms Mo Foust uniforms@sandersonband.com


